
Rank DR. FED NOMBRE S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 TOTAL

1 3 VAL CALABUIG FELIPE, Jose Enrique 30 40 50 50 50 40 50 310

2 23 CAT RIBES ROCA, Jordi 35 25 50 40 50 50 50 300

3 31 NAV NIETO SANTOS,Javier 30 40 40 30 50 50 35 275

4 33 BAS ORTIZ DE LEJARAZU GARCIA, Iker 30 10 45 40 50 30 45 250

5 6 NAV LEYVA MARTINEZ, Juan Pedro 40 20 50 15 50 30 40 245

6 8 CAT CHARLES COMPANYS, Raul 40 30 25 20 50 40 35 240

7 25 CAT ROCA VILADEGUT, Marcel 25 30 45 30 45 45 15 235

8 1 CAN MORATAL MURATORIO, Daniel 30 20 40 45 30 35 35 235

9 15 AST TARAPIELLA GONZALEZ, Juan Ignacio 20 20 40 45 35 30 35 225

10 11 CAT CASTELLA FITO, Ramon Angel 45 15 45 25 35 35 15 215

11 21 CAT HERREROS MELGAREJO, Ruben 35 15 35 25 40 25 35 210

12 10 CAT LOZANO JIMENEZ, David 40 25 35 30 30 40 5 205

13 26 CAT DE CASTRO CAIMADEVILLA, Jose 45 10 30 45 35 20 20 205

14 18 CAT CARRETE MAS, Francisco 35 5 20 20 45 45 30 200

15 34 CAT CABRERA FARRE, Edgar 20 10 45 25 45 30 25 200

16 8 ARA CID SASTRE, Juan Tomas 40 10 35 30 30 30 20 195

17 9 CAT PIFARRE ABAD, Marc 35 20 25 30 30 30 20 190

18 14 AST PEREZ VILLAR, Fernando Jose 15 20 45 25 30 35 15 185

19 32 CAT XAUBET SABATE, Daniel 15 15 30 15 30 45 30 180

20 7 NAV CABRERA ALCARAZ, Enrique 45 5 20 20 20 30 30 170

21 22 CAT SOTO DALMAU, Didac 20 30 35 15 35 25 10 170

22 18 CAT MOLANO PEDROL, Eloi 20 10 25 35 20 35 20 165

23 13 CAT RUS MARTINEZ, Francisco 20 10 25 15 30 30 30 160

24 9 NAV COUSILLAS QUINTAS, Jose Oscar 30 0 25 10 35 40 20 160

25 4 VAL ORTEGA GARCIA, Oscar Jose 30 10 35 35 30 5 10 155

26 5 VAL MAESTRE AZCON, Antonio 5 15 25 40 0 45 20 150

27 33 VAL ZARAGOSI CASTELLO, Francisco J. 20 15 20 35 20 25 15 150

28 19 CAT BOIX SUBIRACHE, Pere 30 0 15 30 30 40 0 145

29 12 CAT MASCARILLA AGULAR, Javier 40 20 25 25 15 15 5 145

30 20 CAT SUÑOL GOMEZ, Joan 35 10 30 5 25 20 15 140

31 16 CAT SERRANO GOMEZ, Manuel 5 5 15 15 30 40 10 120

32 28 CAT LANCHARES SANCHEZ, Jaime 15 15 5 15 35 10 15 110

33 27 CAT JIMENEZ PEREZ, David 20 0 10 25 15 30 0 100
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NOMBRE DOR TOTAL PUNTOS

RIBES ROCA, Jordi 23 300

CHARLES COMPANYS, Raul 8 240

PIFARRE ABAD, Marc 9 190

RUS MARTINEZ, Francisco 13 160 P

TOTAL EQUIPO 730

NOMBRE DOR TOTAL PUNTOS

CALABUIG FELIPE, Jose Enrique 3 310

ORTEGA GARCIA, Oscar Jose 4 155

ZARAGOSI CASTELLO, Francisco J 2 150

MAESTRE AZCON, Antonio 5 150 P

TOTAL EQUIPO 615
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NOMBRE DOR TOTAL PUNTOS

RIBES ROCA, Jordi 23 300

CHARLES COMPANYS, Raul 8 240

CASTELLA FITO, Ramon Angel 11 215

PIFARRE ABAD, Marc 9 190 P

TOTAL EQUIPO 755

NOMBRE DOR TOTAL PUNTOS

HERREROS MELGAREJO, Ruben 21 210

SOTO DALMAU, Didac 22 170

RUS MARTINEZ, Francisco 13 160 P

TOTAL EQUIPO 540

C.T.O. TORRES DE SEGRE

C.T.E. OSONA
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